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Events List 2018

DATE TIMES RCO* NAME NO'S ORGANISERS

No Filming student 4 Matthew Rice DCU

No Filming student 4 Matthew Rice DCU

0900-1300 No Filming 5 Martin Sharry / DFF

900 Filming 15 Pat Nangle

YES Operation Transformation 5K 5000 Sliabh Wells / Athletics Ireland

900 Filming 15 Pat Nangle

1130 No Club Race 35 Nick Davis / LVAC

1000-1600 No West Leinster Schools Event 1140 Anthony White / ISAA

No Student Surveying Colin Hogg
Sat, 10th Mar 1030-1200 No Charity 5K Run 500 Graham Fennell / LCC

1200-1400 No Time Trial Jeni Pim / OA

No Charity Walk Monica Marchlewicz / MRF

1200-1430 No Group Event 350 Sylvia Richardson / IGG

1330 No School Activities 400 Brigid Corrigan / MSSS

Wedding Photography Nicky McDonagh

Down Syndrome Ireland Purple Run Sliabh Wells / Athletics Ireland

1130 No Club Race 35 Nick Davis / LVAC

1200 No Way of the Cross event 550 Margaret Biondi

0700-0930 No Tractor to Mayo Charity Run 35 Adrian May

No Easter at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh

1200-1300 No Commemoration 55 Richard O'Hara / TWP

No Easter at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh

Tues, 20th Feb (TBC)

Wed, 21st Feb (TBC)

Tues, 20th Feb

Fri, 23rd Feb (TBC)

Sat, 24th Feb 

Sun, 25th Feb (TBC)

Sun, 4th Mar

Thurs, 8th Mar

Thurs, 8th Mar

Sat, 10th Mar

Sun, 11th Mar

Sun, 11th Mar

Wed, 14th Mar

Fri, 16th Mar

Sat, 24th Mar (TBC)

Sun, 25th Mar

Fri, 30th Mar (TBC)

Fri, 30th Mar

Sun, 1st April

Sun, 1st April

Mon, 2nd April
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1130 No Club Race 35 Nick Davis / LVAC

Pop Up Race Run Brian Conroy / PUR

YES Great Ireland Run Dermot Nagle

0900-1300 YES Duathlon Sprint 300 David Power / BTC

No Japan Day OPW / Farmleigh

1400-1600 No St. Brigid's School Fun Run 300 Cornelia / St. Brigid's NS

No ANZAC Day 60

1100-1230 No Sponsored Walk Scoil Thomais 300 Mary McGarry

1030-1200 No 5K Walk / Run 200 Niamh Nicholas / NCBI

0900-1300 YES 10K Run 1000 Sliabh Wells / AI & Adam Pater / PE

1000 YES ARC 5 K / 10 K Run 450 Jessica Sheehan / ARC

YES Darkness Into Light Pieta House 12000 Dolores Ronan

Ed Sheeran Concert

Ed Sheeran Concert

Ed Sheeran Concert

1800-2100 YES Dublin Staff Relay 3570 Eamon McLoughlin

1100 YES Calcutta Run / Cycle Enda Hurley

Africa Day OPW / Farmleigh

1100-1600 No D7K Run 900 Tommy Horner / D7ETNS

1830-2130 YES Duathlon David Power / BTC

1100-1330 No Matilda'S miles 300 Rebecca Maher

1000-1100 No Castleknock 5K Race 550 Kieran Gallagher

1000 YES Irish Cancer Society Colour Dash 3000 Angela Geraghty

Fun Run Emily Barton / PII

1930 No Dublin Pride Run 500 Dermot McCarthy

YES Irish Runner 5 Mile Race Sliabh Wells

Proposed Event

Proposed Event

Tues, 3rd April

Sun, 8th April (TBC)

Sun, 15th April 

Sat, 21st April (TBC)

Sun, 22nd April

Sun, 22nd April

Wed, 25th April

Sun, 29th April 

Fri, 4th May (TBC)

Sat, 5th May (TBC)

Mon, 7th May (TBC)

Sat, 12th May (TBC)

Wed, 16th May 

Fri, 18th May

Sat, 19th May

Thurs, 24th May (TBC)

Sat, 26th May (TBC)

Sun, 27th May (TBC)

Sun, 27th May 

Wed, 6th June (TBC)

Sat, 16th June (TBC)

Sat, 16th June

Sun, 17th June (TBC)

Thurs, 21st June (TBC)

Fri, 22nd June  

Sun, 24th June (TBC)

29th June - 14th July

Sat, 7th July
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Proposed Event

Proposed Event

Proposed Event

YES Fitlive Run Series / AI 3000 Sliabh Wells / AI

Proposed Event

1100 Walk to D-Feet MND 500 Gemma Watts / IMNDA

1200-1400 No Cara Dog Rescue Charity Picnic 100 Cassandra Campbell

Proposed Event

No Bark in the Park Event 300 Alison Kelly / IBC

August Event N/A

Event

No India Day OPW / Farmleigh

No India Day OPW / Farmleigh

YES Dublin City Triathlon Paul Mooney

No Phoenix Park Honey Show OPW

1130 No Club Race 35 Nick Davis / LVAC

YES Half Marathon Jim Aughney

No DBR Event

Sat, 29th Sept 1030-1400 No Guinness Fun Triathlon 100 Karen McHugh / DIAGEO
1030-1700 No Walk/Picnic event 50 Thomas Begley / LLCH

Sun, 30th Sept 1000-1300 No Pigsback Run 500 Fiona Sullivan / MKF

1000-1300 YES Simon Home Run 2000 Aisling Jones / Dub Simon

1100-1530 No Dublin Novice CC & Juvenile Races 800 Charlie O'Neill / AI

YES Great Pink Run Aisling Hurley / BCI

1100 No Charity Walk 400 Sally McEllistrom / WMI

YES Dublin Marathon Jim Aughney

Wedding Photography Elaine Moore

1000 YES MoRun event 860 Dave Krangel

YES Remembrance Run 5000 Sliabh Wells / Athletics Ireland

Sun, 8th July

Tues, 10th July

Thurs, 12th July

Sat, 14th July 

Sun, 15th July

Sat, 21st July (TBC)

Sun, 22nd July (TBC)

Sat, 28th July

Sun, 29th July (TBC) 

Wed, 1st – Fri, 31st Aug

Sun, 26th Aug (TBC)

Sat, 1st Sept (TBC)

Sun, 2nd Sept (TBC)

Sat, 8th Sept (TBC) 

Sun, 9th Sept (TBC)

Sun, 16th Sept

Sat, 22nd Sept (TBC)

Sun, 23rd Sept (TBC)

Sun, 30th Sept (TBC)

Sat, 6th Oct (TBC) 

Sun, 7th Oct (TBC) 

Sat, 13th Oct (TBC)

Sat, 20th Oct (TBC)

Sun, 28th Oct 

Wed, 31st Oct

Sat, 3rd Nov (TBC)

Sun, 11th Nov (TBC)
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1000-1230 YES Jingle Bells 5K Race & Family Run 1350 Ian Morrison / DH

No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh

No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh

No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh

No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh

No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh

No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh

1000-1200 No Waterhouse-Byrne-Baird Shield Race 50 Ian Morrison / DH

Sat, 1st Dec

Sat, 1st Dec

Sun, 2nd Dec

Sat, 8th Dec

Sun, 9th Dec

Sat, 15th Dec

Sun, 16th Dec

Wed, 26th Dec
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* Road Closing Order

LOCATION

General

General

General

Chesterfield Avenue

General

Chesterfield Avenue

Dog Pond

Papal Cross

Wellington Monument
General

General

General

Papal Cross

Furry Glen

Ashtown

General

Dog Pond

Wellington Monument

Papal Cross

Farmleigh

Arbour Hill Cemetery

Farmleigh
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Dog Pond

Acres Road

Farmleigh

General

GMC

Furze Road

Soccer Pitches

General

General

General

General

Farmleigh

General

General

Survey Road

General

General
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General

Furze Road

General

Farmleigh

Farmleigh

General

Visitor Centre

Dog Pond

General
Papal Cross

General

General

General

General

Bandstand

General

General
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General

Farmleigh

Farmleigh

Farmleigh

Farmleigh

Farmleigh

Farmleigh

General
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